Wednesday, January 21, 2009

Harrisburg, PA

Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board

Rachel Carson State Office Building, 16" Floor, Delaware Room

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Meeting Called to Order

Introduce Members and Others in Attendance

Adopt Minutes from MRAB meeting of
October 23, 2008

Correspondence
BAMR’s Letter to Winner Energy

Committee Reports
Policy
Reclamation
Regulation, Legislation and Technical

Anthracite Mine Pool Mapping Project

Reclaiming Primacy Bond Forfeiture Sites
Bark Camp Update

Lunch

Beneficial Use of Coal Ash Update

ABS Legacy Trust Update

Bond Rate Guideline Update
BAMR Projects/Status Report
New Business

Letters:
Funding the ABS Trust Shortfall

OSM Funding of Emergency Projects

2007/2008 Draft Annual Report

Open Time (Comments/Questions from Audience)

Adjourn
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David Osikowicz, Chair
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Michael A. Hewitt, EFCAMR

Mike Smith, DEP

John Varner, DEP

Keith Brady, DEP

Joe Pizarchik, DEP
Bill Allen, DEP
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