Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board

$We dnesday, January~21, 2009\\ Harrisburg, PA\\ Rachel Carson~State~Office~Building, 16^{th}~Floor, Delaware~Room$

10:00 a.m.	Meeting Called to Order	David Osikowicz, Chair
10:05 a.m.	Introduce Members and Others in Attendance	
10:10 a.m.	Adopt Minutes from MRAB meeting of October 23, 2008	David Osikowicz, Chair
10:15 a.m.	Correspondence BAMR's Letter to Winner Energy	
10:30 a.m.	Committee Reports Policy Reclamation Regulation, Legislation and Technical	Mark Snyder, Chair David Strong, Chair Jack Chamberlin, Chair
10:45 a.m.	Anthracite Mine Pool Mapping Project	Bob Hughes, EPCAMR Michael A. Hewitt, EPCAMR
11:30 a.m.	Reclaiming Primacy Bond Forfeiture Sites	Mike Smith, DEP
11:50 a.m.	Bark Camp Update	John Varner, DEP
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Beneficial Use of Coal Ash Update	Keith Brady, DEP
1:15 p.m.	ABS Legacy Trust Update	Joe Pizarchik, DEP Bill Allen, DEP
1:30 p.m.	Bond Rate Guideline Update	Bruce Carl, DEP
1:45 p.m.	BAMR Projects/Status Report	Brian Bradley, DEP
2:00 p.m.	New Business Letters: Funding the ABS Trust Shortfall OSM Funding of Emergency Projects 2007/2008 Draft Annual Report	David Osikowicz, Chair
2:15 p.m.	Open Time (Comments/Questions from Audience)	
2:30 p.m.	Adjourn	David Osikowicz, Chair